

**Misc. Judicial Case - 08 of 2025**

CNR: WBBK01-000302-2025

Pr: Shri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00392).

**Order No- 03**

**13-03-2025** The record is put up by put up petition filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner also files requisites of notice along with p. fees of Rs. 1/-.

Issue the same after proper verification.

To date i.e. on 11.04.2025 for S/R and T.C.R.

Sd/- M. Bhattacharyya  
District Judge Bankura